Non Skid Pad
Level Bolt
Upper Housing
Restraint Bolt
Spring
Lower Housing
Space Bar
`

(Kgf/mm)
Color
Dimension (mm)
A B C D E Ah RB Leveling
Bolt
FSL2- A-150 150 50 3.0 Brown
190 194 190 156 90 14 16
M16 x 65
FSL2- A-200 200 50 4.0 White
FSL2- A-300 300 50 5.0 Orange
FSL2- A-400 400 50 6.0 Pink
FSL2- A-500 500 50 10.0 Green
FSL2- A-600 600 50 15.0 Blue
FSL2- A-750 750 50 15.0 Black
FSL2- A-1000 1,000 50 20.0 Yellow
FSL2-B-1200 1,200 50 24.0 Red
250 280 250 216 140 14 16 M20 x 90
FSL2-B-1500 1,500 50 36.0 Black
FSL2-B-1800 1,800 50 36.0 Blue
FSL2-B-2000 2,000 50 36.0 Yellow
FSL2-B-2400 2,400 50 48.0 Brown
270 330 270 230 160 14 16 M24 X 90 FSL2-C-3200 3,200 50 64.0 White
 4,000 50 80.0 Orange
    FSL2     RESTRAINED SPRING MOUNT
2” (50mm) Deflection
DRAWING
FSL2-C-4000
DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
TYPE Capacity
(Kg)
Deflection
(mm)
Spring
Constant
(Kgf/mm)
Color
Dimension (mm)
A B C D E Ah RB Leveling
Bolt
FSL3-A-100 100 75 1.3 Blue
250 240 250 216 140 14 16 M20 x 90
FSL3-A-150 150 75 2.0 Brown
FSL3-A-200 200 75 2.7 White
FSL3-A-300 300 75 4.0 Orange
FSL3-A-400 400 75 5.3 Pink
FSL3-B-600 600 75 8.0 Blue
250 280 250 216 140 18 16 M20 x 90 FSL3-B-750 750 75 10.0 Black
FSL3-B-1000 1,000 75 13.3 Yellow
FSL3-C-1200 1,200 75 16.0 Red
305 330 305 236 160 18 16 M24 X 90
FSL3- C-1500 1,500 75 24.0 Black
FSL3-C-2000 2,000 75 32.0 Yellow
FSL3-C-2500 2,500 75 32.0 Brown
SEOUL OFFICE
1601-1, SEOCHO-DONG, SEOCH-GU, SEOUL, KOREA
TEL: +82 2 598 1988      FAX: +82 2 598 1989
Website : www.nsv.co.kr   ; Email: overseas@nsv.co.kr